
30. Attendorner Citylauf
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 14. MAI 2022
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▌SCHÜLERLAUF M8-M10 (1.500 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:06:25Sonnenschule Attendorn2012KNUBEL, JasperM101.(288)1

00:06:26St. Ursula Gymnasium - Klasse 5a2012HOBERG, JanneM102.(363)2

00:06:27Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SCHÖTTLER, LeonM81.(337)3

00:06:33GGS Ennest2012GERNDORF, MalikM103.(90)4

00:06:33Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012DI STANTE, AlessioM104.(33)5

00:06:42Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013WULFF, LeoM91.(17)6

00:06:43Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BURGHAUS, LucaM82.(243)7

00:06:48GGS Ennest2012PASCHALIDIS, DimiM105.(115)8

00:06:59Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KOCH, Simon PaulM83.(289)9

00:07:03Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012BREIDENBACH, JariM106.(32)10

00:07:04GGS Ennest2012IBRAHIMI, RahmatullahM107.(97)11

00:07:07Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013MORGALA, AntonM92.(41)12

00:07:10Sonnenschule Attendorn2013OHM, LuisM93.(315)13

00:07:122012WISNIA, FynnM108.(872)14

00:07:15Sonnenschule Attendorn2012URBANIAK, MoritzM109.(352)15

00:07:15Sonnenschule Attendorn2012RICCIUTI, FabianoM1010.(324)16

00:07:16Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013GUTTSTEIN, JarneM94.(27)17

00:07:17Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014MAßING, JanneM84.(15)18

00:07:17Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SINGER, Paul HenryM85.(341)19

00:07:17Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MECKIES, JanM86.(309)20

00:07:18Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012FEIL, ManuelM1011.(66)21

00:07:18Sonnenschule Attendorn2014HORLACHER, JonathanM87.(271)22

00:07:20GGS Attendorn2012LUPO, GiuseppeM1012.(870)23

00:07:26Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KAATZ, AlexanderM88.(276)24

00:07:26GGS Ennest2013SIEPE, LukasM95.(126)25

00:07:28Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012KAUFMANN, JakobM1013.(36)26

00:07:30GGS Ennest2012HILLEKE, MarlonM1014.(95)27

00:07:31Sonnenschule Attendorn2012CELIK, UfukM1015.(244)28

00:07:32Sonnenschule Attendorn2012ARNOLDI, EliasM1016.(224)29

00:07:32Sonnenschule Attendorn2014ONUR, BerdanM89.(316)30

00:07:32Sonnenschule Attendorn2013STUFF, JulianM96.(349)31

00:07:33Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012HESENER, TomM1017.(62)32

00:07:35Sonnenschule Attendorn2014VOLKMER, LeonardM810.(355)33

00:07:35Sonnenschule Attendorn2013AL ZOBI, KhaledM97.(216)34

00:07:35GGS Ennest2013BUSENIUS, SamuM98.(80)35

00:07:36Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KÜMHOF, EmilM811.(297)36

00:07:43Sonnenschule Attendorn2013MARTINI, Franz-TheodorM99.(307)37

00:07:47Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012KÖROGLU, ÖmerM1018.(52)38

00:07:48Sonnenschule Attendorn2014STUMP, LiamM812.(350)39

00:07:50Sonnenschule Attendorn2014ATABEY, MuhadensarM813.(226)40

00:07:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2012ALIJA, SaliM1019.(221)41

00:07:51Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013ZIMMER, LeonM910.(31)42

00:07:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2014URBANIAK, JakobM814.(351)43

00:07:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MÜCHER, MartenM815.(313)44

00:07:52Sonnenschule Attendorn2012HORENKAMP, TeoM1020.(270)45
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00:07:52Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BOTZEN, NoahM816.(236)46

00:07:53GGS Ennest2012GABRIEL, MichelM1021.(87)47

00:07:58Sonnenschule Attendorn2013BROHSONN, LukasM911.(241)48

00:07:59GGS Ennest2014DURMAZ, EthemM817.(84)49

00:08:01Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BRANDL, BastianM818.(238)50

00:08:02Sonnenschule Attendorn2013RITTHALER, Finn-LucaM912.(328)51

00:08:04Sonnenschule Attendorn2012PFEIFER, LeonM1022.(319)52

00:08:05Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BRINKMANN, LeoM819.(239)53

00:08:06GGS Ennest2013KALKA, PaulM913.(101)54

00:08:09Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013BÜRGER, JonasM914.(26)55

00:08:09GGS Ennest2012VOGES, FynnM1023.(127)56

00:08:12Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014HECKER, JonasM820.(9)57

00:08:12Sonnenschule Attendorn2012BILLER, ArtemM1024.(896)58

00:08:16Sonnenschule Attendorn2012WOJAK, BenM1025.(358)59

00:08:16Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2013DALHOFF, Paul MattisM915.(893)60

00:08:16Sonnenschule Attendorn2014LÜBKE, MarlonM821.(302)61

00:08:19Sonnenschule Attendorn2014FASSULO, AlessandroM822.(249)62

00:08:19Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014GERHARDS, BennetM823.(7)63

00:08:20Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2013BUDANCAMANAK, SerwanM916.(897)64

00:08:20Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KNIBBICKE, PhilM824.(286)65

00:08:23Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MIALKAS, CayoM825.(310)66

00:08:26Sonnenschule Attendorn2014DEMERICO, TizianoM826.(247)67

00:08:272012SCHWANE, EliasM1026.(895)68

00:08:30Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013WURM, LeonhardM917.(48)69

00:08:31Sonnenschule Attendorn2013LORENZ, AntonM918.(300)70

00:08:34GGS Ennest2012BELKE, JakobM1027.(73)71

00:08:35Sonnenschule Attendorn2012SLANI, FilipM1028.(342)72

00:08:36Sonnenschule Attendorn2012PRÖLL, BastianM1029.(321)73

00:08:37GGS Ennest2013LETZ, NoahM919.(107)74

00:08:38Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013SCHULTE, NoahM920.(16)75

00:08:40GGS Ennest2014NESTEROV, MaikM827.(113)76

00:08:45Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KESEBERG, NiklasM828.(282)77

00:08:48Sonnenschule Attendorn2013SCHMIDT, LucasM921.(334)78

00:08:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2013PRAWITT, MichelM922.(320)79

00:08:56Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014DOGAN, ArasM829.(20)80

00:09:00Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2012BUDACAMANAK, MiracM1030.(907)81

00:09:04Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BOURS, TheoM830.(237)82

00:09:06Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014PREIBISCH, MoritzM831.(11)83

00:09:08Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012SCHMELZ, AlexanderM1031.(44)84

00:09:12Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013GOBALAKRISHNAN, KesevanM923.(8)85

00:09:15Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014SIEBERT, MikaM832.(24)86

00:09:15Sonnenschule Attendorn2012AVCI, AylinM1032.(227)87

00:09:16Sonnenschule Attendorn2014FLIGG, NoahM833.(250)88

00:09:21GGS Ennest2014HOKMFARMAIE, HusseinM834.(96)89

00:09:23GGS Ennest2014BÄCKER, JonasM835.(71)90
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00:09:27Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KLEIN, FabianM924.(284)91

00:09:31Sonnenschule Attendorn2013RÜSCHE, SilasM925.(330)92

00:09:33Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013OMREIK, AliM926.(42)93

00:09:38GGS Ennest2014JASAREVIC, EmilM836.(99)94

00:09:39Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KAMAL XUSEN, YasirM927.(279)95

00:09:42Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KLIMPEL, JakobM928.(285)96

00:09:42Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013BOYATELEIN, YaserM929.(51)97

00:09:45Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KOST, HannesM837.(292)98

00:09:46Sonnenschule Attendorn2013MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, CarlosM930.(306)99

00:09:48Sonnenschule Attendorn2014GREVE APASICIO, MarlonM838.(258)100

00:09:492014OZIMEK, JanM839.(828)101

00:09:50GGS Ennest2013KOC, KeremM931.(103)102

00:09:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SCHNEIDER, KilianM840.(335)103

00:09:53Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012ATTIA, AbdallahM1033.(25)104

00:09:59GGS Ennest2014SAUERLÄNDER, LennardM841.(120)105

00:10:02Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SEYHAN, ArafM842.(339)106

00:10:05Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013MEYKE, FelixM932.(39)107

00:10:08GGS Ennest2012ER, Timur KaanM1034.(85)108

00:10:20Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012HÜSTER, LucaM1035.(63)109

00:10:24Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012MARTIN, LukasM1036.(38)110

00:10:30Sonnenschule Attendorn2014WITTE, Leo-EbeosaM843.(356)111

00:10:46Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BAIER, PhilM844.(228)112

00:11:11Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013SCHMIDT, TomM933.(45)113

00:11:20Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2014BOUSHI, AmirM845.(70)114

00:11:24Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014KLOSS, MosesM846.(23)115

00:11:30Sonnenschule Attendorn2013BEGIR CELA, DavidM934.(230)116

00:12:37Sonnenschule Attendorn2013SCHNÜTTGEN, LeonM935.(336)117

00:12:59Sonnenschule Attendorn2012YAQUBI, MujibM1037.(360)118

00:13:00Sonnenschule Attendorn2014HÜBNER, TysonM847.(273)119

00:13:05Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014AKSOY, MehmutM848.(19)120

00:19:55Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MORINA, LorikM849.(312)121

00:20:18Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KÖRNER, BenM936.(291)122

00:22:23Sonnenschule Attendorn2012LUKAJ, LeonardM1038.(304)123
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KINDER M10
00:06:25Sonnenschule Attendorn2012KNUBEL, Jaspergesamt1.(288)1

00:06:26St. Ursula Gymnasium - Klasse 5a2012HOBERG, Jannegesamt2.(363)2

00:06:33GGS Ennest2012GERNDORF, Malikgesamt4.(90)3

00:06:33Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012DI STANTE, Alessiogesamt5.(33)4

00:06:48GGS Ennest2012PASCHALIDIS, Dimigesamt8.(115)5

00:07:03Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012BREIDENBACH, Jarigesamt10.(32)6

00:07:04GGS Ennest2012IBRAHIMI, Rahmatullahgesamt11.(97)7

00:07:122012WISNIA, Fynngesamt14.(872)8

00:07:15Sonnenschule Attendorn2012URBANIAK, Moritzgesamt15.(352)9

00:07:15Sonnenschule Attendorn2012RICCIUTI, Fabianogesamt16.(324)10

00:07:18Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012FEIL, Manuelgesamt21.(66)11

00:07:20GGS Attendorn2012LUPO, Giuseppegesamt23.(870)12

00:07:28Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012KAUFMANN, Jakobgesamt26.(36)13

00:07:30GGS Ennest2012HILLEKE, Marlongesamt27.(95)14

00:07:31Sonnenschule Attendorn2012CELIK, Ufukgesamt28.(244)15

00:07:32Sonnenschule Attendorn2012ARNOLDI, Eliasgesamt29.(224)16

00:07:33Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012HESENER, Tomgesamt32.(62)17

00:07:47Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012KÖROGLU, Ömergesamt38.(52)18

00:07:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2012ALIJA, Saligesamt41.(221)19

00:07:52Sonnenschule Attendorn2012HORENKAMP, Teogesamt45.(270)20

00:07:53GGS Ennest2012GABRIEL, Michelgesamt47.(87)21

00:08:04Sonnenschule Attendorn2012PFEIFER, Leongesamt52.(319)22

00:08:09GGS Ennest2012VOGES, Fynngesamt56.(127)23

00:08:12Sonnenschule Attendorn2012BILLER, Artemgesamt58.(896)24

00:08:16Sonnenschule Attendorn2012WOJAK, Bengesamt59.(358)25

00:08:272012SCHWANE, Eliasgesamt68.(895)26

00:08:34GGS Ennest2012BELKE, Jakobgesamt71.(73)27

00:08:35Sonnenschule Attendorn2012SLANI, Filipgesamt72.(342)28

00:08:36Sonnenschule Attendorn2012PRÖLL, Bastiangesamt73.(321)29

00:09:00Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2012BUDACAMANAK, Miracgesamt81.(907)30

00:09:08Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012SCHMELZ, Alexandergesamt84.(44)31

00:09:15Sonnenschule Attendorn2012AVCI, Aylingesamt87.(227)32

00:09:53Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012ATTIA, Abdallahgesamt104.(25)33

00:10:08GGS Ennest2012ER, Timur Kaangesamt108.(85)34

00:10:20Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012HÜSTER, Lucagesamt109.(63)35

00:10:24Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2012MARTIN, Lukasgesamt110.(38)36

00:12:59Sonnenschule Attendorn2012YAQUBI, Mujibgesamt118.(360)37

00:22:23Sonnenschule Attendorn2012LUKAJ, Leonardgesamt123.(304)38

KINDER M8
00:06:27Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SCHÖTTLER, Leongesamt3.(337)1

00:06:43Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BURGHAUS, Lucagesamt7.(243)2

00:06:59Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KOCH, Simon Paulgesamt9.(289)3
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30. Attendorner Citylauf
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 14. MAI 2022
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▌SCHÜLERLAUF M8-M10 (1.500 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M8
00:07:17Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014MAßING, Jannegesamt18.(15)4

00:07:17Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SINGER, Paul Henrygesamt19.(341)5

00:07:17Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MECKIES, Jangesamt20.(309)6

00:07:18Sonnenschule Attendorn2014HORLACHER, Jonathangesamt22.(271)7

00:07:26Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KAATZ, Alexandergesamt24.(276)8

00:07:32Sonnenschule Attendorn2014ONUR, Berdangesamt30.(316)9

00:07:35Sonnenschule Attendorn2014VOLKMER, Leonardgesamt33.(355)10

00:07:36Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KÜMHOF, Emilgesamt36.(297)11

00:07:48Sonnenschule Attendorn2014STUMP, Liamgesamt39.(350)12

00:07:50Sonnenschule Attendorn2014ATABEY, Muhadensargesamt40.(226)13

00:07:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2014URBANIAK, Jakobgesamt43.(351)14

00:07:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MÜCHER, Martengesamt44.(313)15

00:07:52Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BOTZEN, Noahgesamt46.(236)16

00:07:59GGS Ennest2014DURMAZ, Ethemgesamt49.(84)17

00:08:01Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BRANDL, Bastiangesamt50.(238)18

00:08:05Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BRINKMANN, Leogesamt53.(239)19

00:08:12Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014HECKER, Jonasgesamt57.(9)20

00:08:16Sonnenschule Attendorn2014LÜBKE, Marlongesamt61.(302)21

00:08:19Sonnenschule Attendorn2014FASSULO, Alessandrogesamt62.(249)22

00:08:19Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014GERHARDS, Bennetgesamt63.(7)23

00:08:20Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KNIBBICKE, Philgesamt65.(286)24

00:08:23Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MIALKAS, Cayogesamt66.(310)25

00:08:26Sonnenschule Attendorn2014DEMERICO, Tizianogesamt67.(247)26

00:08:40GGS Ennest2014NESTEROV, Maikgesamt76.(113)27

00:08:45Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KESEBERG, Niklasgesamt77.(282)28

00:08:56Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014DOGAN, Arasgesamt80.(20)29

00:09:04Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BOURS, Theogesamt82.(237)30

00:09:06Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014PREIBISCH, Moritzgesamt83.(11)31

00:09:15Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014SIEBERT, Mikagesamt86.(24)32

00:09:16Sonnenschule Attendorn2014FLIGG, Noahgesamt88.(250)33

00:09:21GGS Ennest2014HOKMFARMAIE, Husseingesamt89.(96)34

00:09:23GGS Ennest2014BÄCKER, Jonasgesamt90.(71)35

00:09:38GGS Ennest2014JASAREVIC, Emilgesamt94.(99)36

00:09:45Sonnenschule Attendorn2014KOST, Hannesgesamt98.(292)37

00:09:48Sonnenschule Attendorn2014GREVE APASICIO, Marlongesamt100.(258)38

00:09:492014OZIMEK, Jangesamt101.(828)39

00:09:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SCHNEIDER, Kiliangesamt103.(335)40

00:09:59GGS Ennest2014SAUERLÄNDER, Lennardgesamt105.(120)41

00:10:02Sonnenschule Attendorn2014SEYHAN, Arafgesamt106.(339)42

00:10:30Sonnenschule Attendorn2014WITTE, Leo-Ebeosagesamt111.(356)43

00:10:46Sonnenschule Attendorn2014BAIER, Philgesamt112.(228)44

00:11:20Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2014BOUSHI, Amirgesamt114.(70)45

00:11:24Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014KLOSS, Mosesgesamt115.(23)46
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KINDER M8
00:13:00Sonnenschule Attendorn2014HÜBNER, Tysongesamt119.(273)47

00:13:05Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2014AKSOY, Mehmutgesamt120.(19)48

00:19:55Sonnenschule Attendorn2014MORINA, Lorikgesamt121.(312)49

KINDER M9
00:06:42Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013WULFF, Leogesamt6.(17)1

00:07:07Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013MORGALA, Antongesamt12.(41)2

00:07:10Sonnenschule Attendorn2013OHM, Luisgesamt13.(315)3

00:07:16Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013GUTTSTEIN, Jarnegesamt17.(27)4

00:07:26GGS Ennest2013SIEPE, Lukasgesamt25.(126)5

00:07:32Sonnenschule Attendorn2013STUFF, Juliangesamt31.(349)6

00:07:35Sonnenschule Attendorn2013AL ZOBI, Khaledgesamt34.(216)7

00:07:35GGS Ennest2013BUSENIUS, Samugesamt35.(80)8

00:07:43Sonnenschule Attendorn2013MARTINI, Franz-Theodorgesamt37.(307)9

00:07:51Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013ZIMMER, Leongesamt42.(31)10

00:07:58Sonnenschule Attendorn2013BROHSONN, Lukasgesamt48.(241)11

00:08:02Sonnenschule Attendorn2013RITTHALER, Finn-Lucagesamt51.(328)12

00:08:06GGS Ennest2013KALKA, Paulgesamt54.(101)13

00:08:09Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013BÜRGER, Jonasgesamt55.(26)14

00:08:16Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2013DALHOFF, Paul Mattisgesamt60.(893)15

00:08:20Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn2013BUDANCAMANAK, Serwangesamt64.(897)16

00:08:30Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013WURM, Leonhardgesamt69.(48)17

00:08:31Sonnenschule Attendorn2013LORENZ, Antongesamt70.(300)18

00:08:37GGS Ennest2013LETZ, Noahgesamt74.(107)19

00:08:38Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013SCHULTE, Noahgesamt75.(16)20

00:08:48Sonnenschule Attendorn2013SCHMIDT, Lucasgesamt78.(334)21

00:08:51Sonnenschule Attendorn2013PRAWITT, Michelgesamt79.(320)22

00:09:12Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013GOBALAKRISHNAN, Kesevangesamt85.(8)23

00:09:27Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KLEIN, Fabiangesamt91.(284)24

00:09:31Sonnenschule Attendorn2013RÜSCHE, Silasgesamt92.(330)25

00:09:33Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013OMREIK, Aligesamt93.(42)26

00:09:39Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KAMAL XUSEN, Yasirgesamt95.(279)27

00:09:42Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KLIMPEL, Jakobgesamt96.(285)28

00:09:42Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013BOYATELEIN, Yasergesamt97.(51)29

00:09:46Sonnenschule Attendorn2013MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, Carlosgesamt99.(306)30

00:09:50GGS Ennest2013KOC, Keremgesamt102.(103)31

00:10:05Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013MEYKE, Felixgesamt107.(39)32

00:11:11Attandarra Grundschule Attendorn - 2013SCHMIDT, Tomgesamt113.(45)33

00:11:30Sonnenschule Attendorn2013BEGIR CELA, Davidgesamt116.(230)34

00:12:37Sonnenschule Attendorn2013SCHNÜTTGEN, Leongesamt117.(336)35

00:20:18Sonnenschule Attendorn2013KÖRNER, Bengesamt122.(291)36
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